V-ZUG HOLDING AG CHFO0.27

V-ZUG HOLDING AG CHFO0.27
WKN: 54248374

ISIN: CH0542483745

Overview

2024/07/16 17:30:06

Price
49.50 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.23% (0.60)

CH0542483745
VZUG

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Construction
Stock

326 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

49.30 CHF (30)
49.00 CHF (10)
49.30 CHF
49.90 CHF
49.30 CHF
48.90 CHF
49.589046 CHF
1,237
61,341.65
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0542483745&ID_NOTATION=298880690
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0542483745&ID_NOTATION=298880690
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5c4548fc52c2cc400f24932a2dcbf45dd3d8f63669c98597f338bb01ba19a5b4&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ab27ad9649b8529d8&time=1721284472&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=04072f807bf6f43846dd78724d45f484a3cfd570f3c0ad9cabe62a53808d374c&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9bbebdb9d4739fb6b&time=1721284472&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=94c6160000d06e8e2f5f17830c07b622951e69488ac22a2ab4eaebeebad8e3bd&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=72bc163cacd1141e2&time=1721284472&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b47542092ef523833895b16d4ad10cd9092c1f28ba12f435c265ceefffea0bf9&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f95e4c896f0151194&time=1721284472&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d87266fac809c7a6fb966d0001f5fb415d8f4f019348a1ee07e960b8666fc7e3&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=15d0bffef3709de36&time=1721284472&tool=RSC

V-ZUG HOLDING AG CHFO0.27

Details

2024/07/16 17:30:06

Price
49.50 CHF

Difference

(] 1.23% (0.60)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CHO0542483745
VZUG

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Construction

Stock

326 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 49.30 CHF (30)
Ask (Ask size) 49.00 CHF (10)
Open 49.30 CHF
High 49.90 CHF
Low 49.30 CHF
Close (prev. day) 48.90 CHF
VWAP 49.589046 CHF
Volume (pcs) 1,237
Trading volume 61,341.65
Number of trades 69
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -22.66% -33.20% -64.59%
Perf (abs.) -14.50 -24.60 -90.30
Beta 0.09 -0.01 0.48
Volatility 24.60 32.36 36.13
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
SIX Swiss 2024/07/
Exchange 16

Trading volume

(mio.)

17:30 49.50 CHF 0.06

49.60 CHF (2,230
50.41 CHF (2,703
55.54 CHF (2,727
60.35 CHF (1,973
66.20 CHF (2024/01/05
48.10 CHF (2024/07/04
74.90 CHF (2023/07/18
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
48.10 CHF (2024/07/04)

Number of
trades

69
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=298880690

V-ZUG HOLDING AG CHFO0.27

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
V-ZUG HOLDING AG

Industriestrasse 66 - 6302 Zug
Telefon: +41-58-767-67-67
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Peter Spirig Chairman of Managing
Board

Adrian Ineichen Member of Executive
Committee

Adrian Theiler Member of Executive
Committee

Alberto Bertoz Member of Executive
Committee

Nathalie Noél Member of Executive
Committee

Sandra Forster- Member of Executive

Bernacchia Committee

Wolfgang Member of Executive

Schroeder Committee

Board of directors

Annelies Hacki
Buhofer

Jurg Werner
Petra Rumpf
Prisca Hafner

Tobias Knechtle

Oliver

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the

Riemenschneider administrative boar
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